

Fax to: (954) 367-7790 Mail to: GAWDA Headquarters One Oakwood Blvd. Suite 195 Hollywood, FL 33020 Email to: bellenbogen@gawda.org

GAWDA President Bob Ewing and his wife, Lauren, have selected Alzheimer's San Diego as the recipient of donations from the 2022 GAWDA Gives Back Program. The research and progress this organization has provided, not only improves the lives of those living with Alzheimer's, but also the lives of their family members and caregivers. Donations from the Gives Back campaign will fund specific projects and further research at the charity.

Q Alzheimer's

Alzheimer's San Diego's mission is helping people impacted by dementia, fighting stigma, and supporting research..... **SAN DIEGO** Alzheimer's San Diego, recognizes the dignity of every person living with dementia, and empowers them to play an active

role in planning their own future care. They see the heartache the disease inflicts on caregivers, and are there to give them the support and knowledge they need to become strong care partners and to find joy in even the darkest moments.

DONOR LEVEL SUGGESTIONS CORPORATE DONOR

Diamond \$10,000 Platinum \$7,500 Gold \$5,000 Silver \$2,500 Bronze \$1,000 Contributor \$500 Supporter \$250 Friend \$100

INDIVIDUAL DONOR

Founders Club \$2.500 Presidents Club \$2,000 Members Club \$1,000 Contributor \$500 Supporter \$250 Friend \$100 **Participant** \$50

- YES! I want to make a contribution in the AMOUNT OF \$		_to 2022 GAWDA Gives Back Charity.		
On Behalf of: (Please fill out official donation name for signage) _				
Donor Contact Name	Company Name			
Telephone	Email			
Payment Information				
CHK (make check payable to GAWDA Gives Back)	CC (Circle One) Visa	MC Amex	Discover	
CARD NUMBER	Exp. Date _		CVV	
Cardholder Name				
Signature				
Billing Street	City	St	ate Zip Coo	de